
Ranking Division Name Operator First Name Last Name
1st DOUBLE 501 L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Darrell Nykanen
1st DOUBLE 501 L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jake Portinga
2nd DOUBLE 501 L1 J.SCHREIBER/M.RYDEEN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JAKE SCHREIBER
2nd DOUBLE 501 L1 J.SCHREIBER/M.RYDEEN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES MIKE RYDEEN
3rd DOUBLE 501 L1 B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION STEVE SMITH
3rd DOUBLE 501 L1 B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brett Hollinday
4th DOUBLE 501 L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jed Neal
4th DOUBLE 501 L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. KEVIN SCHMITZ
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L1 A.FOSLAND/L.JACOBSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. ANDREW FOSLAND
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L1 A.FOSLAND/L.JACOBSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Lance Jacobson
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L1 M.YANTES/T.RIGGS D&R STAR TODD RIGGS
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L1 M.YANTES/T.RIGGS D&R STAR MIKE YANTES
1st DOUBLE 501 L2 J.KELLY/J.STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jason Kelly
1st DOUBLE 501 L2 J.KELLY/J.STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Justin Staker
2nd DOUBLE 501 L2 N.HOLOWAY/M.ERTL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Nick Holloway
2nd DOUBLE 501 L2 N.HOLOWAY/M.ERTL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mike Ertl
3rd DOUBLE 501 L2 B.OSTERHOUDT/B.DAUGHERTY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Breanna Osterhoudt
3rd DOUBLE 501 L2 B.OSTERHOUDT/B.DAUGHERTY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brett Daugherty
4th DOUBLE 501 L2 L.KAPPHAHN/J.KAPPPHAHN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Logan Kapphahn
4th DOUBLE 501 L2 L.KAPPHAHN/J.KAPPPHAHN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jake Kapphahn
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Andersen
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Russ Speltz
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L2 P.ENGSTRAND/T.NELSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Taylor Nelson
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L2 P.ENGSTRAND/T.NELSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. PAUL ENGSTRAND
1st DOUBLE 501 L3 C.BARTZ/J.CHASE DEAN VENDING Jordan Chase
1st DOUBLE 501 L3 C.BARTZ/J.CHASE DEAN VENDING Cory Bartz
2nd DOUBLE 501 L3 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN KINGBIRD
2nd DOUBLE 501 L3 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Harold White
3rd DOUBLE 501 L3 L. PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WAYNE LOEFFLER
3rd DOUBLE 501 L3 L. PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Luke Paine
4th DOUBLE 501 L3 D.NAUMAN/S.NAUMAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Dewey Nauman
4th DOUBLE 501 L3 D.NAUMAN/S.NAUMAN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Steph Nauman
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L3 C.SCOTT/M.PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Camden Scott
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L3 C.SCOTT/M.PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mitch Peterson
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L3 K.KASELLA/J.FREESE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jeremy freese
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L3 K.KASELLA/J.FREESE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelsey Kasella
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1st DOUBLE 501 L4 D.HENDRICKSON/A.ZURN DEAN VENDING Derek Hendrickson
1st DOUBLE 501 L4 D.HENDRICKSON/A.ZURN DEAN VENDING Adam Zurn
2nd DOUBLE 501 L4 J.BAILEY/C.BRADKORB AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JEFF BAILEY
2nd DOUBLE 501 L4 J.BAILEY/C.BRADKORB AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Chad Bradkorb
3rd DOUBLE 501 L4 J.FRANK/T.CATANEDA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Tomi Castaneda
3rd DOUBLE 501 L4 J.FRANK/T.CATANEDA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Joe Frank
4th DOUBLE 501 L4 M.HEINEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Racheal NONWEILER
4th DOUBLE 501 L4 M.HEINEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Micheal Heinen
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L4 C.WARREN/J.PFANNENSTEIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jesse Pfannenstein
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L4 C.WARREN/J.PFANNENSTEIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Cathy Warren
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L4 D.BREZINKA/T.DEHLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dalton Brezinka
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L4 D.BREZINKA/T.DEHLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Teddy Dehler
1st DOUBLE 501 L5 L.WILLIAMSON/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ernie Wright
1st DOUBLE 501 L5 L.WILLIAMSON/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Laura Williamson
2nd DOUBLE 501 L5 IS IT IN? D&R STAR Tracy Neilon
2nd DOUBLE 501 L5 IS IT IN? D&R STAR Brittany Schilling
3rd DOUBLE 501 L5 K.VANHHOF/S.NEWTON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION SHANNA NEWTON
3rd DOUBLE 501 L5 K.VANHHOF/S.NEWTON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelly Vanhof
4th DOUBLE 501 L5 N.ROGALSKI/K.ROGALSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION NATHAN ROGALSKI
4th DOUBLE 501 L5 N.ROGALSKI/K.ROGALSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kristie Rogalski
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L5 B.ANOKA/D.BRANCHAUD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brian Anoka
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L5 B.ANOKA/D.BRANCHAUD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dawn Branchaud
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L5 K.HALL/G.DIAMOND SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. George Diamond
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L5 K.HALL/G.DIAMOND SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Karmen Hall
1st DOUBLE 501 L6 B.BOULEY/D.LAW DEAN VENDING Bill Bouley
1st DOUBLE 501 L6 B.BOULEY/D.LAW DEAN VENDING Destiny Law
2nd DOUBLE 501 L6 M.VONBERG/T.METCALF SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Matt Vonberg
2nd DOUBLE 501 L6 M.VONBERG/T.METCALF SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Tracy Metcalf
3rd DOUBLE 501 L6 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR BRITT TROWBRIDGE
3rd DOUBLE 501 L6 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR Patty Hameister
4th DOUBLE 501 L6 G.CEASER/L.CEASER DEAN VENDING George Ceaser
4th DOUBLE 501 L6 G.CEASER/L.CEASER DEAN VENDING Lisa Ceaser
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L6 A.LETOURNEAU/B.LAPLANTE DEAN VENDING Allen Letourneau
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L6 A.LETOURNEAU/B.LAPLANTE DEAN VENDING Brett LaPlante
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L6 J.WODZIAK/S.LEVERCOM DEAN VENDING JIM WODZIAK
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE 501 L6 J.WODZIAK/S.LEVERCOM DEAN VENDING Samantha Levercom

1st DOUBLE COMBO L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jed Neal
1st DOUBLE COMBO L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. KEVIN SCHMITZ
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2nd DOUBLE COMBO L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Darrell Nykanen
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jake Portinga
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L1 S.ANDERSON / GEOFF BERNING AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Geoff Berning
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L1 S.ANDERSON / GEOFF BERNING AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Simon Anderson
4th DOUBLE COMBO L1 B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION STEVE SMITH
4th DOUBLE COMBO L1 B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brett Hollinday
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L1 K.BECK/K.BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kevin Beck
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L1 K.BECK/K.BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kris Beck
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L1 P.NYBERG/A.NYBERG HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Alex Nyberg
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L1 P.NYBERG/A.NYBERG HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Paul Nyberg
1st DOUBLE COMBO L2 N.HOLLOWAY/M.ERTL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Nick Holloway
1st DOUBLE COMBO L2 N.HOLLOWAY/M.ERTL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mike Ertl
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Andersen
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Russ Speltz
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L2 J.JOHNSON/D.SHULTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jeff Johnson
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L2 J.JOHNSON/D.SHULTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Duane Shultz
4th DOUBLE COMBO L2 K.ANDERSEN/A.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kurt Andersen
4th DOUBLE COMBO L2 K.ANDERSEN/A.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Andrew Schmitz
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L2 R.THIBERT/W.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WES MOE
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L2 R.THIBERT/W.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION ROB THIBERT
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L2 T.GLASS/G.HOLLINDAY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Tony Glas
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L2 T.GLASS/G.HOLLINDAY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Gina Holliday
1st DOUBLE COMBO L3 S.SCHOEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Shawn Schoen
1st DOUBLE COMBO L3 S.SCHOEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Racheal NONWEILER
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L3 J.JOURDAIN/B.DAHL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JUSTIN JOURDAIN
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L3 J.JOURDAIN/B.DAHL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION BRENT DAHL
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L3 C.GRIEMAN/B.GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Chris Grieman
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L3 C.GRIEMAN/B.GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Bailey Grieman
4th DOUBLE COMBO L3 L. PAINE/D.MILLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dan Miller
4th DOUBLE COMBO L3 L. PAINE/D.MILLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Luke Paine
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L3 A.BUSSE/L.EARL D&R STAR Lynn Earl
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L3 A.BUSSE/L.EARL D&R STAR Al Busse
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L3 D.PRUEHER/J.TIBBITS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Dusty PRUEHER
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L3 D.PRUEHER/J.TIBBITS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jason Tibbits
1st DOUBLE COMBO L4 A.HAJDER/J.PFANNENSTEIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Andy Hajder
1st DOUBLE COMBO L4 A.HAJDER/J.PFANNENSTEIN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jesse Pfannenstein
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L4 J.MCCOY/D.STOWE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jason McCoy
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L4 J.MCCOY/D.STOWE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DANNY STOWE
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L4 B.HAGUE/C.STODDARD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Bobby Hague
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3rd DOUBLE COMBO L4 B.HAGUE/C.STODDARD SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Stoddard
4th DOUBLE COMBO L4 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN KINGBIRD
4th DOUBLE COMBO L4 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Harold White
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L4 C.SMITH/J.HARE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Curtis Smith
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L4 C.SMITH/J.HARE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Joshua Hare
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L4 D.CRONIN/J.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DAVID CRONIN
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L4 D.CRONIN/J.ALLEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jamie Allen
1st DOUBLE COMBO L5 A.MILLIER/J.CHASE DEAN VENDING Jordan Chase
1st DOUBLE COMBO L5 A.MILLIER/J.CHASE DEAN VENDING Ashley Miller
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L5 T.LAMPERT/J.ROERING HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Tanya Lampert
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L5 T.LAMPERT/J.ROERING HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Josh Roering
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L5 D.BURKE/H.SCOTT D&R STAR David Burke
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L5 D.BURKE/H.SCOTT D&R STAR Heather Scott
4th DOUBLE COMBO L5 R.HOWARD/S.HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Stan Howard
4th DOUBLE COMBO L5 R.HOWARD/S.HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ryann Howard
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L5 A.OBERLANDER/J.LEHN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Austin Oberlander
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L5 A.OBERLANDER/J.LEHN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JEREMY LEHN
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L5 K.SCHOEN/M.HEINEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Krista Schoen
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L5 K.SCHOEN/M.HEINEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Micheal Heinen
1st DOUBLE COMBO L6 R.LUNDIN/K.GAYKEN EAGLE AMUSEMENTS Roni Lundin
1st DOUBLE COMBO L6 R.LUNDIN/K.GAYKEN EAGLE AMUSEMENTS Katie Gayken
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L6 L.WILLIAMSON/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ernie Wright
2nd DOUBLE COMBO L6 L.WILLIAMSON/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Laura Williamson
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L6 A.LETOURNEAU/S.LEVERCOM DEAN VENDING Allen Letourneau
3rd DOUBLE COMBO L6 A.LETOURNEAU/S.LEVERCOM DEAN VENDING Samantha Levercom
4th DOUBLE COMBO L6 M.BROWN/K.HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION MONICA BROWN
4th DOUBLE COMBO L6 M.BROWN/K.HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kristi Howard
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L6 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR BRITT TROWBRIDGE
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L6 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR Patty Hameister
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L6 C.YANTES/C.THISTLETHWAITE D&R STAR Chelsie THISTLETHWAITE
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE COMBO L6 C.YANTES/C.THISTLETHWAITE D&R STAR Cori Yantes

1st DOUBLE CRICKET L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Darrell Nykanen
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L1 J.PORTINGA/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jake Portinga
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jed Neal
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L1 J.NEAL/K.SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. KEVIN SCHMITZ
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L1 A.SPOTT/ J MCCONNELL AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Abby Spott
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L1 A.SPOTT/ J MCCONNELL AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JAMES MCCONNELL
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 B.HOLLIDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION STEVE SMITH
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4th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 B.HOLLIDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brett Hollinday
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 K.AHLES/S.VANHORN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Scott Van Horn
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 K.AHLES/S.VANHORN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kevin Ahles
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 K.BECK/K.BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kevin Beck
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L1 K.BECK/K.BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kris Beck
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L2 K.RUECKERT/C.HESSE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Hesse
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L2 K.RUECKERT/C.HESSE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kyle Rueckert
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L2 J.LUEBKE/C.OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jim Luebke
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L2 J.LUEBKE/C.OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Corey Olson
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L2 D.MILLER/J.BEILKE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jeremy Beilke
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L2 D.MILLER/J.BEILKE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Dave Miller
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 D.CRONIN/C.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DAVID CRONIN
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 D.CRONIN/C.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Chelsea Moe
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 D.CRONIN/C.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Keith Deegan
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Andersen
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 C.ANDERSEN/R.SPELTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Russ Speltz
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 W.HOWARD/W.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WILL HOWARD
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L2 W.HOWARD/W.MOE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WES MOE
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.ANDERSON/B.NEILL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. CODY ANDERSON
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.ANDERSON/B.NEILL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Brian Neill
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L3 D.HENDRICKSON/C.BARTZ DEAN VENDING Derek Hendrickson
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L3 D.HENDRICKSON/C.BARTZ DEAN VENDING Cory Bartz
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.MITCHELL/J.MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JAMIE MITCHELL
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.MITCHELL/J.MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Coltin Mitchell
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 T.BURKETT/E.MAXWELL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Terry Burkett
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 T.BURKETT/E.MAXWELL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Natalie Lange
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.GRIEMAN/B.GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Chris Grieman
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 C.GRIEMAN/B.GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Bailey Grieman
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 L.PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WAYNE LOEFFLER
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L3 L.PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Luke Paine
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L4 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN KINGBIRD
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L4 H.WHITE/R.KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Harold White
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.SHELTON/T.SCHULTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Juice Shelton
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.SHELTON/T.SCHULTZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Trena Schultz
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.PERKINS/D.GOOD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Donald Good
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.PERKINS/D.GOOD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jeffery Perkins
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.FRANK/T.CASTANEDA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Tomi Castaneda
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 J.FRANK/T.CASTANEDA HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Joe Frank
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 K.FAULCONER/S.SIMON DEAN VENDING Sean Simon

 2022 MSPDA Winners



5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 K.FAULCONER/S.SIMON DEAN VENDING KEITH FAULCONER
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 R.CONOR/M.CONOR HAZELWOOD CORPORATION MATT CONNOR
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L4 R.CONOR/M.CONOR HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ryan Connor
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L5 A.OBERLANDER/J.LEHN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Austin Oberlander
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L5 A.OBERLANDER/J.LEHN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JEREMY LEHN
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L5 K.HALL/G.DIAMOND SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. George Diamond
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L5 K.HALL/G.DIAMOND SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Karmen Hall
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L5 K.VANHHOF/M.BRAMBACH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelly Vanhof
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L5 K.VANHHOF/M.BRAMBACH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Matt Brambach
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 B.EIKMEIER/M.STREETER AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Bill Eikmeier
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 B.EIKMEIER/M.STREETER AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Mark Streeter
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 A.GRAUMAN/N.GRAUMAN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Nolan Grauman
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 A.GRAUMAN/N.GRAUMAN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Alyis Grauman
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 D.BREZINKA/T.DEHLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dalton Brezinka
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L5 D.BREZINKA/T.DEHLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Teddy Dehler
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L6 T.LAMPERT/R.ROERING HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Tanya Lampert
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L6 T.LAMPERT/R.ROERING HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Josh Roering
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L6 C.YANTES/C.THISTLETHWAITE D&R STAR Chelsie THISTLETHWAITE
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L6 C.YANTES/C.THISTLETHWAITE D&R STAR Cori Yantes
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L6 H.EIKMEIER/J.EIKMEIER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Heidi Eikmeier
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L6 H.EIKMEIER/J.EIKMEIER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION James Eikmeier
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 W.HAYS/T.CLARK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Talaya Clark
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 W.HAYS/T.CLARK SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Wayne Hays
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 C.DAVIS/K.CRUSER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION KAYLA CRUSER
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 C.DAVIS/K.CRUSER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Cordie Davis
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 M.HANSON/T.METCALF SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Tracy Metcalf
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L6 M.HANSON/T.METCALF SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Mindy Hanson
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L7 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR BRITT TROWBRIDGE
1st DOUBLE CRICKET L7 B.TROWBRIDGE/P.HAMEISTER D&R STAR Patty Hameister
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L7 K.SCHOEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Racheal NONWEILER
2nd DOUBLE CRICKET L7 K.SCHOEN/R.NONWEILER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Krista Schoen
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L7 J.FERNJACK/A.JOHNSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Angela Johnson
3rd DOUBLE CRICKET L7 J.FERNJACK/A.JOHNSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jessie Fernjack
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 R.BAKER/R.BAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION ROSS BAKER
4th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 R.BAKER/R.BAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Rachel Baker
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 C.ALLEN/J.ALLEN3 HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Carol Allen
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 C.ALLEN/J.ALLEN3 HAZELWOOD CORPORATION James Allen 3
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 V.OLAF/E.BASINSKI EAGLE AMUSEMENTS Tanya Metcalf
5th ‐ 6th DOUBLE CRICKET L7 V.OLAF/E.BASINSKI EAGLE AMUSEMENTS Victroria Olaf
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1st MIXED TRIPS L1 J.PORTINGA/C.ANDERSEN/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Darrell Nykanen
1st MIXED TRIPS L1 J.PORTINGA/C.ANDERSEN/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jake Portinga
1st MIXED TRIPS L1 J.PORTINGA/C.ANDERSEN/D.NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Crystal Anderson
2nd MIXED TRIPS L1 P.NYBERG/E.OSTERHOUDT/B.OSTERHOUDTT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Breanna Osterhoudt
2nd MIXED TRIPS L1 P.NYBERG/E.OSTERHOUDT/B.OSTERHOUDTT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ethan Osterhoudt
2nd MIXED TRIPS L1 P.NYBERG/E.OSTERHOUDT/B.OSTERHOUDTT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Paul Nyberg
3rd MIXED TRIPS L1 G.HOLLINDAY/B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION STEVE SMITH
3rd MIXED TRIPS L1 G.HOLLINDAY/B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Brett Hollinday
3rd MIXED TRIPS L1 G.HOLLINDAY/B.HOLLINDAY/S.SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Gina Holliday
4th MIXED TRIPS L1 R.MOBERG/J.KELLY/J.STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jason Kelly
4th MIXED TRIPS L1 R.MOBERG/J.KELLY/J.STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Justin Staker
4th MIXED TRIPS L1 R.MOBERG/J.KELLY/J.STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Randi Moberg
1st MIXED TRIPS L2 K.MILLER/D.MILLER/J.BEILKE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jeremy Beilke
1st MIXED TRIPS L2 K.MILLER/D.MILLER/J.BEILKE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Dave Miller
1st MIXED TRIPS L2 K.MILLER/D.MILLER/J.BEILKE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kaci Miller
2nd MIXED TRIPS L2 N.LANGE/J.LANGE/B.BORG SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Brian Borg
2nd MIXED TRIPS L2 N.LANGE/J.LANGE/B.BORG SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. John Lange
2nd MIXED TRIPS L2 N.LANGE/J.LANGE/B.BORG SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Natalie Lange
3rd MIXED TRIPS L2 T.CLARK/J.KARRAS/B.BROWN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Josh Lee
3rd MIXED TRIPS L2 T.CLARK/J.KARRAS/B.BROWN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Talaya Clark
3rd MIXED TRIPS L2 T.CLARK/J.KARRAS/B.BROWN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Justin Karras
4th MIXED TRIPS L2 K.KASELLA/C.SCOTT/M.PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Camden Scott
4th MIXED TRIPS L2 K.KASELLA/C.SCOTT/M.PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelsey Kasella
4th MIXED TRIPS L2 K.KASELLA/C.SCOTT/M.PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mitch Peterson
1st MIXED TRIPS L3 S.SCHOEN/K.SCHOEN/M.HEINEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Shawn Schoen
1st MIXED TRIPS L3 S.SCHOEN/K.SCHOEN/M.HEINEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Krista Schoen
1st MIXED TRIPS L3 S.SCHOEN/K.SCHOEN/M.HEINEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Micheal Heinen
2nd MIXED TRIPS L3 J.MICHELL/C.MITCHELL/L.MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JAMIE MITCHELL
2nd MIXED TRIPS L3 J.MICHELL/C.MITCHELL/L.MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION LISA MITCHELL
2nd MIXED TRIPS L3 J.MICHELL/C.MITCHELL/L.MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Coltin Mitchell
3rd MIXED TRIPS L3 L.PAINE/H.PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WAYNE LOEFFLER
3rd MIXED TRIPS L3 L.PAINE/H.PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Heather Paine
3rd MIXED TRIPS L3 L.PAINE/H.PAINE/W.LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Luke Paine
4th MIXED TRIPS L3 R.CONNOR/D.BRANCHAUD/E.BRANCHAUD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ryan Connor
4th MIXED TRIPS L3 R.CONNOR/D.BRANCHAUD/E.BRANCHAUD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ethel Branchaud
4th MIXED TRIPS L3 R.CONNOR/D.BRANCHAUD/E.BRANCHAUD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dawn Branchaud

1st SINGLE COMBO L1 JED NEAL SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. JED NEAL
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2nd SINGLE COMBO L1 BRETT HOLLINDAY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION BRETT HOLLINDAY
3rd SINGLE COMBO L1 COREY BECK HAZELWOOD CORPORATION COREY BECK
4th SINGLE COMBO L1 KEVIN SCHMITZ SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. KEVIN SCHMITZ
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L1 DARRELL NYKANEN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. DARRELL NYKANEN
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L1 TONY GLAS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION TONY GLAS
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L1 JERRY THRONSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JERRY THRONSON
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L1 PAUL NYBERG HAZELWOOD CORPORATION PAUL NYBERG
1st SINGLE COMBO L2 SIMON ANDERSON AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES SIMON ANDERSON
2nd SINGLE COMBO L2 JUSTIN STAKER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JUSTIN STAKER
3rd SINGLE COMBO L2 TODD RIGGS D&R STAR TODD RIGGS
4th SINGLE COMBO L2 MATT NEWTON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION MATT NEWTON
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L2 NATHAN ROGALSKI HAZELWOOD CORPORATION NATHAN ROGALSKI
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L2 SCOTT VAN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION SCOTT VAN
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L2 AL BUSSE D&R STAR AL BUSSE
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L2 JASON KELLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JASON KELLY
1st SINGLE COMBO L3 RYAN CONNOR HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN CONNOR
2nd SINGLE COMBO L3 LUKE PAINE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION LUKE PAINE
3rd SINGLE COMBO L3 PAUL NEUMANN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION PAUL NEUMANN
4th SINGLE COMBO L3 OWEN LAMPERT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION OWEN LAMPERT
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L3 HAYDEN HOLLINDAY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION HAYDEN HOLLINDAY
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L3 KYLE MCDERMAND AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES KYLE MCDERMAND
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L3 CHRIS GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES CHRIS GRIEMAN
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L3 CORY BARTZ DEAN VENDING CORY BARTZ
1st SINGLE COMBO L4 COLTIN MITCHELL HAZELWOOD CORPORATION COLTIN MITCHELL
2nd SINGLE COMBO L4 LOGAN KAPPHAHN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION LOGAN KAPPHAHN
3rd SINGLE COMBO L4 GEORGE CEASER DEAN VENDING GEORGE CEASER
4th SINGLE COMBO L4 ROBBY KUKLOCK AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES ROBBY KUKLOCK
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L4 DARREN LAMPERT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DARREN LAMPERT
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L4 DEREK HENDRICKSON DEAN VENDING DEREK HENDRICKSON
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L4 BAILEY GRIEMAN AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES BAILEY GRIEMAN
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L4 MITCH PETERSON HAZELWOOD CORPORATION MITCH PETERSON
1st SINGLE COMBO L5 WAYNE LOEFFLER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION WAYNE LOEFFLER
2nd SINGLE COMBO L5 BEAU BUNICH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION BEAU BUNICH
3rd SINGLE COMBO L5 TRACY NEILON D&R STAR TRACY NEILON
4th SINGLE COMBO L5 KELLY ULMER HAZELWOOD CORPORATION KELLY ULMER
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L5 CURTIS SMITH HAZELWOOD CORPORATION CURTIS SMITH
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L5 STEPHANIE LANDKAMMER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. STEPHANIE LANDKAMMER
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L5 JAKE HOOSLINE SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. JAKE HOOSLINE
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L5 JORDAN CHASE DEAN VENDING JORDAN CHASE
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1st SINGLE COMBO L6 STAN HOWARD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION STAN HOWARD
2nd SINGLE COMBO L6 MATT CONNOR HAZELWOOD CORPORATION MATT CONNOR
3rd SINGLE COMBO L6 RYAN KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN KINGBIRD
4th SINGLE COMBO L6 ANDY HAJDER SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. ANDY HAJDER
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L6 BRITTANY SCHILLING D&R STAR BRITTANY SCHILLING
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L6 DANNY STOWE HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DANNY STOWE
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L6 JOSH LINCOLN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JOSH LINCOLN
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L6 LYNN EARL D&R STAR LYNN EARL
1st SINGLE COMBO L7 HEATHER SCOTT D&R STAR HEATHER SCOTT
2nd SINGLE COMBO L7 LINSAY HAMEISTER D&R STAR LINSAY HAMEISTER
3rd SINGLE COMBO L7 KRISTA SCHOEN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION KRISTA SCHOEN
4th SINGLE COMBO L7 CATHY WARREN SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. CATHY WARREN
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L7 COREY OLSON SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. COREY OLSON
5th ‐ 6th SINGLE COMBO L7 TANYA LAMPERT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION TANYA LAMPERT
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L7 DARCHELLE STRONG HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DARCHELLE STRONG
7th ‐ 8th SINGLE COMBO L7 HILLARY HEIM SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. HILLARY HEIM

1st TEAM L1 SMRT DARTS ONLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Nick Holloway
1st TEAM L1 SMRT DARTS ONLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mike Ertl
1st TEAM L1 SMRT DARTS ONLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Scott Van Horn
1st TEAM L1 SMRT DARTS ONLY HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kevin Ahles
2nd TEAM L1 LUKES TAVERN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kyle Riihinen
2nd TEAM L1 LUKES TAVERN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Alex Nyberg
2nd TEAM L1 LUKES TAVERN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Paul Nyberg
2nd TEAM L1 LUKES TAVERN HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jerry Thronson
3rd TEAM L1 TOP HAT TRICKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Taylor Nelson
3rd TEAM L1 TOP HAT TRICKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. PAUL ENGSTRAND
3rd TEAM L1 TOP HAT TRICKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Micky Hanson
3rd TEAM L1 TOP HAT TRICKS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Dave Torrez
4th TEAM L1 HAPPY HANGOVERS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Alec Zack
4th TEAM L1 HAPPY HANGOVERS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Logan Kapphahn
4th TEAM L1 HAPPY HANGOVERS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mike Wochnick
4th TEAM L1 HAPPY HANGOVERS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jake Kapphahn
1st TEAM L2 C.H.F.'S HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jason McCoy
1st TEAM L2 C.H.F.'S HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jason Kelly
1st TEAM L2 C.H.F.'S HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Justin Staker
1st TEAM L2 C.H.F.'S HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Nolan Grauman
2nd TEAM L2 RAGING BULLS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JAMIE MITCHELL
2nd TEAM L2 RAGING BULLS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION BRENT DAHL
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2nd TEAM L2 RAGING BULLS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Harold White
2nd TEAM L2 RAGING BULLS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Coltin Mitchell
3rd TEAM L2 ZOMBIE DEATH PUNCH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kevin Fischer
3rd TEAM L2 ZOMBIE DEATH PUNCH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Darwin Goetz
3rd TEAM L2 ZOMBIE DEATH PUNCH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Tim Oestreich
3rd TEAM L2 ZOMBIE DEATH PUNCH SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Matt Schwichtenberg
4th TEAM L2 RUECKERT X2 / HESSE X2 SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Chad Hesse
4th TEAM L2 RUECKERT X2 / HESSE X2 SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Vanessa Hesse
4th TEAM L2 RUECKERT X2 / HESSE X2 SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kyle Rueckert
4th TEAM L2 RUECKERT X2 / HESSE X2 SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Nicole Rueckert
1st TEAM L3 PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Camden Scott
1st TEAM L3 PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jeremy freese
1st TEAM L3 PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelsey Kasella
1st TEAM L3 PROJECTILE DYSFUNCTION HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mitch Peterson
2nd TEAM L3 CRONIN/YOUNG/ADKINS/KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION DAVID CRONIN
2nd TEAM L3 CRONIN/YOUNG/ADKINS/KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION RYAN KINGBIRD
2nd TEAM L3 CRONIN/YOUNG/ADKINS/KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Josh Adkins
2nd TEAM L3 CRONIN/YOUNG/ADKINS/KINGBIRD HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Amanda Young Running
3rd TEAM L3 BANGING THE NEIGHBORS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Roger Wimmer
3rd TEAM L3 BANGING THE NEIGHBORS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kelly Vanhof
3rd TEAM L3 BANGING THE NEIGHBORS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Matt Brambach
3rd TEAM L3 BANGING THE NEIGHBORS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Austin Greoire
4th TEAM L3 POWER PUFF BOYZ HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ryan Lucas
4th TEAM L3 POWER PUFF BOYZ HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Mike Lastovich
4th TEAM L3 POWER PUFF BOYZ HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Dan Miller
4th TEAM L3 POWER PUFF BOYZ HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Beau Bunich
1st TEAM L4 MAMA GS AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Bill Eikmeier
1st TEAM L4 MAMA GS AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Mark Streeter
1st TEAM L4 MAMA GS AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Austin Oberlander
1st TEAM L4 MAMA GS AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JEREMY LEHN
2nd TEAM L4 THE SHIT SHOW HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Josh Lincoln
2nd TEAM L4 THE SHIT SHOW HAZELWOOD CORPORATION NATHAN ROGALSKI
2nd TEAM L4 THE SHIT SHOW HAZELWOOD CORPORATION LAURA SCOTT
2nd TEAM L4 THE SHIT SHOW HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Kristie Rogalski
3rd TEAM L4 TOTAL KOAS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Michelle Savino
3rd TEAM L4 TOTAL KOAS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Scott Mitchell
3rd TEAM L4 TOTAL KOAS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Tonya Mitchell
3rd TEAM L4 TOTAL KOAS SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Greg Savino
4th TEAM L4 OH NO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Juice Shelton
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4th TEAM L4 OH NO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Kyle Vandermoon
4th TEAM L4 OH NO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Trena Schultz
4th TEAM L4 OH NO SUPERIOR VENDING, INC. Jess Kreidermacher
1st TEAM L5 CHICAS AND THE BOYS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Donald Good
1st TEAM L5 CHICAS AND THE BOYS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Darchelle Strong
1st TEAM L5 CHICAS AND THE BOYS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Jeffery Perkins
1st TEAM L5 CHICAS AND THE BOYS HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Amanda Staker
2nd TEAM L5 J.OLDAKOWSKI/L.WILLIAMSON/J.SANTALA/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION JESSICA OLDAKOWSKI
2nd TEAM L5 J.OLDAKOWSKI/L.WILLIAMSON/J.SANTALA/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Ernie Wright
2nd TEAM L5 J.OLDAKOWSKI/L.WILLIAMSON/J.SANTALA/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Josh Santala
2nd TEAM L5 J.OLDAKOWSKI/L.WILLIAMSON/J.SANTALA/E.WRIGHT HAZELWOOD CORPORATION Laura Williamson
3rd TEAM L5 DUBLINER PU AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Jeff Ankeny
3rd TEAM L5 DUBLINER PU AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES John Grindal
3rd TEAM L5 DUBLINER PU AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES Joe Larson
3rd TEAM L5 DUBLINER PU AMERICAN AMUSEMENT ARCADES JASON LYONS
4th TEAM L5 BAD LUCK BANDITS D&R STAR Chelsie THISTLETHWAITE
4th TEAM L5 BAD LUCK BANDITS D&R STAR Cori Yantes
4th TEAM L5 BAD LUCK BANDITS D&R STAR Linsay Hameister
4th TEAM L5 BAD LUCK BANDITS D&R STAR TINA HARREN
4th TEAM L5 BAD LUCK BANDITS D&R STAR BRITT TROWBRIDGE
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